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Dr. Helen Baker-Henningham helen.henningham@uwimona.edu.jm
Dr. Waibinte Wariboko waibinte.wariboko@uwimona.edu.jm
Dr. Monica E. Taylor monica.taylor@uwimona.edu.jm
Professor Kathryn Shields Brodber kathryn.shieldsbrodber@uwimona.edu.jm
Dr. Ownali Nurdin Mohamedali ownali.mohamedali@uwimona.edu.jm
Professor Zellynne Jennings-Craig zellynne.jenningscraig@uwimona.edu.jm
Professor Hubert Devonish hubert.devonish@uwimona.edu.jm
Dr. Anne-Maria Bankay anne.bankay@uwimona.edu.jm
Dr. Claudette Williams claudette.williams@uwimona.edu.jm
Professor Frederick W. Hickling frederick.hickling@uwimona.edu.jm
Dr. Michelle Hamilton michelle.hamilton@uwimona.edu.jm
Mr. Garth Dawkins garth.dawkins@uwimona.edu.jm
Professor Horace Fletcher horace.fletcher@uwimona.edu.jm
Dr. Althea East-Innis althea.eastinnis@uwimona.edu.jm
Dr. Byron Wilson byron.wilson@uwimona.edu.jm
Dr. Novelette Sadler-McKnight novelette.sadlermcknight@uwimona.edu.jm
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Dr. Anne P. Crick anne.crick@uwimona.edu.jm
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Dr. Susan Anderson susan.anderson@uwimona.edu.jm
Dr. Lawrence Bamikole lawrence.bamikole@uwimona.edu.jm
Dr. Lou Anne Barclay lou.barclay@uwimona.edu.jm
Dr. John Ayotunde Isola Bewaji john.bewaji@uwimona.edu.jm
Mrs. Leona Bobb-Semple leona.bobbsemple@uwimona.edu.jm
Mr. Frederick Boyd frederick.boyd@uwimona.edu.jm
Dr. Paul Brown paul.brown@uwimona.edu.jm
Dr. David Dodman david.dodman@uwimona.edu.jm
Dr. Augustine Ezenne augustine.ezenne@uwimona.edu.jm
Dr. Abiodun Folawewo abiodun.folawewo@uwimona.edu.jm 
Dr. Winklet Gallimore winklet.gallimore@uwimona.edu.jm
Dr. Kerith Golden kerith.golden@uwimona.edu.jm
Dr. Anthony Greenaway anthony.greenaway@uwimona.edu.jm
Dr. Otelemate Harry otelemate.harry@uwimona.edu.jm
Dr. Rose Johnson rosemarie.johnson@uwimona.edu.jm
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Dr. Eulalia Kahwa eulalia.kahwa02@uwimona.edu.jm
Ms. Joan Leitch joan.leitch@uwimona.edu.jm
Dr. Garth Lipps garth.lipps@uwimona.edu.jm
Dr. Gillian Lowe gillian.lowe02@uwimona.edu.jm
Ms. Doreen Mallett doreen.mallett@uwimona.edu.jm
Ms. Janet McCallum janet.mccallum@uwimona.edu.jm
Dr. Tracy McFarlane tracy.mcfarlane@uwimona.edu.jm
Professor Norma McFarlane-Anderson norma.mcfarlaneanderson@uwimona.edu.jm
Dr. Wayne McLaughlin wayne.mclaughlin@uwimona.edu.jm
Dr. Lawrence Nicholson lawrence.nicholson@uwimona.edu.jm
Dr. Roy Porter roy.porter@uwimona.edu.jm
Dr. Dalip Ragoobirsingh dalip.ragoobirsingh@uwimona.edu.jm
Ms. Marina Ramkissoon marina.ramkissoon@uwimona.edu.jm
Dr. Paula Tennant paula.tennant@uwimona.edu.jm
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